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Suitable for: 

4 Position 350A Battery 
Switch W/AFD
AS323504AR

M10 (3/8”-16)

4/0 AWG (120mm2)

27.9mm (1.10’)

Accept 1/4 (M6) Screw

140 in-lb (15.82N-m)

Red

Tinned Copper

Product Properties

Terminal Stud Size

Cable Size

Cable Clearance

Mounting Holes

Terminal Stud Material

Terminal Stud Torque

Colour

Selector 4 Position

2

4

Yes

350A

600A

1200A

32V DC

Features

Switch Type

Battery Inputs

Switch Positions

Battery Combine

Maximum Voltage

Continuous Rating

Intermittent Rating

Cranking Rating

Product Dimensions

19.56 mm

76.20 mm

76.20 mm

97.79 mm

97.79 mm

78.67 mm

40.39 mm


